Dicertific line of fores						
A LAND THE REAL PROPERTY AND A LONG			-		- 118 (ia.	
MAN AN AN A CONTRACT STREET		117 P. 10 P. 10				. TOrne
state of the second			5.4 2.2 1	2.6.24		
	1. 7.					2.00
	5255			1. 1. 1. 1. S	1	A

FORM

Ó.

-

1

SEP

88

01011

Vol M& Page THIS INDENTURE between JOSEPH I GLASSCOCK and KAREN R. GLASSCOCK hereinafter called the second party; WITNESSETH:

hereinafter called the first party, and the State of Oregon by and through Department of Veterans Whereas, the title to the real property hereinafter described is vested in fee simple in the first party, subject to

m 86126

P62796

NE-NESS LAW PUR. CO., PORT

the lien of a mortgage or trust deed recorded in the mortgage records of the county hereinafter named, in book/ree/ the lien or a morigage or itusi ueeu recorueu in the morigage recorus or the county heremanier hauteu, in over/reci/ volume No...M78 at page 6707 thereof or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No. (state which), reference to said records hereby being made, and the notes and indebtedness secured by said mortgage or trust deed are now owned by the second party, on which notes and indebtedness there is now owing and unpaid

immediate foreclosure, and whereas the first party, being unable to pay the same, has requested the second party to accept an absolute deed of conveyance of said property in satisfaction of the indebtedness secured by said mortgage NOW, THEREFORE, for the consideration hereinalter stated (which includes the cancellation of the notes

and indebtedness secured by said mortgage or trust deed and the surrender thereof marked "Paid in Full" to the

Lot 7, Block 1, BRYANT TRACTS NO. 2, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, EXCEPTING THEREFROM THE NORTHERLY 75 feet thereof. alle as horses?

Stores is a support

and the other of

* Additional mortgage recorded 12-13-82 M82 Page 17593 an state of the state of the state of the state of the

THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS, BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.

SCHEDINESS:

together with all of the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaintogether with all of the constant of the second states in a second states in the second state JOSEPH I. GLASSCOCK 4005 Shasta Way Klamath Falls, OR 97603 STATE OF OREGON, 100.00 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS' AFFAIRS County of 700 Summer Street, NE 50.00 **SS**. Certify that the within instrument was received for record on the day Salem, Oregon 97310-1239 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to, 19....., at SPACE RESERVED DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS' AFFAIRS FOR 3949 South 6th Street Suite 102 or as fee/file/instru-RECORDER'S USE ment/microfilm/reception No. Klamath FAlls, Oregon 97603-4788 Record of Deed of said county. NAME, ADDRESS, 21P ATT: Mangant Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the follow: Witness my hand and seal of DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS' AFFAIRS County affixed. 700 Summer Street, NE

all and the second

NAME

By

Salem, Oregon 97310-1239 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP

... Deputy

March & Light

TITLE

Ĵ2				S. Read	VUCURZA!	
Ċ.		are.				T36
З,	ΤO	HA	VEA	EQCU.	ю <i>н</i> ы	5-15-
	1.1	69 P 7	110000	VD 1	o HOI	[D] #1

And the first party, for himself and his heirs and legal representatives, does covenant to and with the second party, his heirs, successors and assigns, that the first party is lawfully seized in fee simple of said property, free and

17268

a series a s

that the first party will warrant and forever defend the above granted premises, and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all persons whomsoever, other than the liens above expressly excepted; that this deed is intended as a conveyance; absolute in legal effect as well as in form, of the title to said premises to the second party and all redemption rights which the first party may have therein, and not as a mortgage, trust deed or security of any kind; that possession of said premises hereby is surrendered and delivered to said second party; that in executing this deed the first party is not acting under any misapprehension as to the effect thereof or under any duress, undue influence, or misrepresentation by the second party, or second party's representatives, agents or attorneys; that this deed is not given as a preference over other creditors of the first party and that at this time there is no person, co-partnership or corporation, other than the second party, interested in said premises directly or in-

The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$.....-0-

[®]However, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is

In construing this instrument, it is understood and agreed that the first party as well as the second party may be more than one person; that if the context so requires the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural; that the singular pronoun means and includes the plural, the masculine, the feminine and the neuter and that, generally, all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the first party above named has executed this instrument; if first party is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed hereto and its corporate seal affixed by its

Dated September	5 , 19 36 10 10	SEAT I. GLASSCOCK	h)
(If the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.) STATE OF OREGON,	(ORS 194.570)	ALER R. GLASSCOCK	k
County of Klamath	STATE OF C	REGON, County of	
The toregoing instrument was acknowled, me this 54 of September	ed before VI 12 TO	The foregoing instrument was a , 19, by President, and by Secretary of	cknowledged before me this
Star Land		president, and by	
Rolen F. Glasse	U A		
Karin R blasse	ocle	4 · · · ·	
(SFAE)	dima share we getting	Corporation, o	n behalf of the corporation.
My commission expirede	Contrary Public	for Oregon	<pre></pre>
file article and the second strabels (). If not appli-	cable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.03	· 목사고 아이철이 관 관리 아이지 않는다.	(If executed by a corporation,
Anthe	devices a second		ne of the start start start, and the start, and the start start start start, and the start star
	and the second second		가 가 있는 것은 것이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 같은 것은 가 가지 않는 것이 있다. 이 가지 않는 것이 있다. 이 가지 같은 것이 있다.
		inter fra de la servici e a composition de la composition de la composition de la composition de la composition	
TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAM	[ATU,		•
iled for record at request of	аіп: _{ss} .		

of September A.D., 19 86 at 9:11 o'clock A.M., and duly recorded in Vol. of M86 on Page 17267 FEE \$14.00 Evelyn Biehn, County C Βy